—

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
73
75
76
77
79
109
112
114
130
144
145
146
147
150
171
173
174
175
180
205
208
223
226
234
236
238
239
241
245
277
288

Stationsname

29604 GoebenstraRe
29607 OsterstraRe

29608 U Christuskirche
29800 U Eppendorfer Baum
29802 U Hoheluftbriicke
29804 Innocentiapark
29805 Grindelberg

29901 U HallerstraRe
29904 Universitat

29905 Harvestehuder Weg
29906 Universitat

29907 Bahnhof Dammtor
29603 HeuBweg

29600 MethfesselstraBe
29700 Eppendorfer Weg
29902 Allende-Platz
29500 Siemersplatz

29501 U Hagenbecks Tierpark
29606 U EmilienstraRe
29609 U Schlump

29504 TroplowitzstraRe
29502 Emil-Andresen-StraRe
29601 Lappenbergsallee
29605 Sandweg

29900 Bogenstrale

29806 Mittelweg

29200 U Niendorf-Nord
29201 U Niendorf Markt
29400 S Stellingen

29401 Langenfelder Damm
29503 Grandweg

29602 U OsterstraRe
29801 U Klosterstern
29202 Max-Zelck-StraBe
29203 AKN Schnelsen
27700 ElbgaustraRe
29101 AKN Eidelstedt Zentrum
29505 U Hagendeel

29402 AKN+S Eidelstedt
29403 S Langenfelde
27702 Eidelstedt-Center
29204 U Schippelsweg
29205 Modering

Stationsname Zusatz

Eppendorfer Weg
BismarckstraRe
Fruchtallee
IsestraBe
Kaiser-Friedrich-Ufer
OberstraRe
Bezirksamt Eimsbiittel
Rothenbaumchaussee
SchliiterstraBe

Alte RabenstraRe
MoorweidenstraRe
Theodor-Heuss-Platz
Wiesenstrale
Luruper Weg
Hoheluftchaussee
Grindelhof
KollaustraRe
KoppelstraRe
Fruchtallee
Gustav-Falke-StraRe
Beiersdorf
Lohkoppelweg

Bei der Apostelkirche
Sophienallee
Grindelallee
Sophienterrasse
Nordalbingerweg
Tibarg

RandstraRe
Miggenkampstrae
Veilchenweg
HeuRweg
Eppendorfer Baum
Haus der Kirche
Pinneberger Strake
Weidplan
Johann-Schmidt-StraRe
Hinter der Lieth
ReichsbahnstraRe
Forsterweg
ElbgaustraRe
Paul-Sorge-Strale
Oldesloer StraBe

Bezirk

Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel

StadtRad Hamburg Stationsiibersicht

Stadtteil

Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Harvestehude
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Rotherbaum
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Hoheluft-West
Rotherbaum
Lokstedt
Lokstedt
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Lokstedt
Lokstedt
Eimsbiittel
Eimsbiittel
Rotherbaum
Harvestehude
Niendorf
Niendorf
Stellingen
Stellingen
Lokstedt
Eimsbiittel
Harvestehude
Niendorf
Schnelsen
Eidelstedt
Eidelstedt
Lokstedt
Stellingen
Stellingen
Eidelstedt
Niendorf
Schnelsen

Postleitzahl

Anschlusspunkte Gesamt

20253
20259 25
20259 34
20149 19
20144 19
20144 15
20144 16
20148 25
20146 58
20148 16
20146 38
20354 26
20255 16
20257 18
20253 22
20146 22
22529 16
22529 20
20259 17
20357 18
22529 24
22529 14
20257 16
20257 14
20144 16
20149 16
22455 16
22459 18
22525 18
22525 24
22529 15
20259 16
20149 20
22459 9
22457 12
22523 12
22523 15
22529 12
22525 10
22525 10
22523 16
22455 12
22457 12
[summe gesan 803)
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